
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

02/13/26

Saturday Start

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 1st Payment 2,317,921

% DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 2nd Payment 2,433,817

Actual Estimate 3rd Payment 2,555,508

1 01/24/26 Sat $23,435,644 $20,000,000 $20,000,000 $9,000,000 2.213 3.9% 3.9% 4th Payment 2,683,283

2 01/26/26 Mon $11,510,310 $28,662,260 $30,000,000 $13,600,000 2.213 2.0% 5.8% 5th Payment 2,817,447

3 01/28/26 Wed $15,975,932 $40,685,193 $43,000,000 $19,400,000 2.213 2.7% 8.3% 6th Payment 2,958,320

1.36% -5.00% 4 01/31/26 Sat $23,755,276 $58,562,590 $57,000,000 $25,800,000 2.213 4.0% 12.0% 7th Payment 3,106,236

31.25% 5.00% 5 02/02/26 Mon $15,107,474 $69,931,951 $65,000,000 $29,400,000 2.213 2.6% 14.2% 8th Payment 3,261,548
10.01% 8.00% 6 02/04/26 Wed $17,575,656 $83,158,780 $80,000,000 $36,200,000 2.213 3.0% 16.8% 9th Payment 3,424,625

9.87% 8.00% 7 02/07/26 Sat $26,098,860 $101,313,390 $102,000,000 $46,800,000 2.181 4.4% 20.4% 10th Payment 3,595,856

7.85% 6.28% 8 02/09/26 Mon $16,294,126 $113,398,470 $113,000,000 $51,800,000 2.181 2.7% 22.6% 11th Payment 3,775,649

6.64% 6.14% 9 02/11/26 Wed $18,742,240 $126,440,703 $126,000,000 $57,800,000 2.181 3.2% 25.0% 12th Payment 3,964,432

5.33% 5.33% 10 02/14/26 Sat $27,489,929 $142,425,340 $146,000,000 $68,400,000 2.133 4.6% 28.5% 13th Payment 4,162,653

5.00% 5.00% 11 02/16/26 Mon $17,108,832 $154,470,473 $154,000,000 $72,200,000 2.133 2.9% 30.6% 14th Payment 4,370,786

1.84% 1.84% 12 02/18/26 Wed $19,087,097 $168,315,491 $209,000,000 $98,000,000 2.133 3.2% 32.8% 15th Payment 4,589,325

3.50% 3.50% 13 02/21/26 Sat $28,452,077 $188,953,492 $232,000,000 $108,800,000 2.133 4.8% 36.0% 16th Payment 4,818,791

3.03% 3.03% 14 02/23/26 Mon $17,627,230 $201,739,581 $184,000,000 $86,300,000 2.133 3.0% 37.9% 17th Payment 5,059,731

2.00% 2.00% 15 02/25/26 Wed $19,468,839 $215,861,499 $196,000,000 $91,900,000 2.133 3.3% 39.9% 18th Payment 5,312,717

0.24% 0.24% 16 02/28/26 Sat $28,520,362 $236,549,031 $214,000,000 $100,300,000 2.133 4.8% 42.8% 19th Payment 5,578,353

6.67% 6.67% 17 03/02/26 Mon $18,802,966 $250,187,952 $224,000,000 $105,000,000 2.133 3.2% 44.6% 20th Payment 5,857,271

4.92% 4.92% 18 03/04/26 Wed $20,426,706 $265,004,669 $240,000,000 $112,500,000 2.133 3.4% 46.5% 21st Payment 6,150,134

9.59% 9.59% 19 03/07/26 Sat $31,255,464 $287,676,135 $260,000,000 $121,900,000 2.133 5.2% 49.3% 22nd Payment 6,457,641

5.00% 5.00% 20 03/09/26 Mon $19,743,114 $301,997,002 $268,000,000 $125,600,000 2.133 3.3% 51.0% 23rd Payment 6,780,523

-9.00% -9.00% 21 03/11/26 Wed $18,588,303 $315,480,214 $374,000,000 $175,300,000 2.133 3.1% 52.5% 24th Payment 7,119,549

12.00% 12.00% 22 03/14/26 Sat $35,006,120 $340,872,256 $400,000,000 $187,500,000 2.133 5.8% 55.3% 25th Payment 7,475,527

7.00% 7.00% 23 03/16/26 Mon $21,125,132 $356,195,584 $412,000,000 $193,200,000 2.133 3.6% 56.9% 26th Payment 7,849,303

9.00% 9.00% 24 03/18/26 Wed $20,261,250 $370,892,285 $435,000,000 $203,900,000 2.133 3.4% 58.3% 27th Payment 8,241,768

6.00% 6.00% 25 03/21/26 Sat $37,106,487 $397,807,850 $468,000,000 $219,400,000 2.133 6.2% 60.9% 28th Payment 8,653,857

9.00% 9.00% 26 03/23/26 Mon $23,026,394 $414,510,277 $477,000,000 $223,600,000 2.133 3.9% 62.4% 29th Payment 9,086,550

15.00% 15.00% 27 03/25/26 Wed $23,300,437 $431,411,484 $500,000,000 $234,400,000 2.133 3.9% 63.9% 30th Payment 9,540,877
22.50% 22.50% 28 03/28/26 Sat $45,455,447 $464,383,050 $535,000,000 $250,800,000 2.133 7.5% 66.6% Total 154,000,000

$20,000,000 Cash Value $9,400,000

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

Graduated Payments

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 2/13/2026


